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LINIENNETZ LANDKREIS KULMBACH
Landkreis

Nahverkehrs-
entwicklung

Kulmbach

Kulmbach - Lehenthal - Kulmbach

Kulmbach - Rugendorf

Kulmbach - Mainleus - Peesten

Neudrossenfeld - Thurnau - Kasendorf

Kulmbach - Thurnau / Neuenreuth

Kulmbach - Thurnau - Hollfeld/Bayreuth

Kulmbach - Schimmendorf - Kirchleus

Kulmbach - Lehenthal - Rugendorf - Presseck

Wirsberg - Neuenmarkt - Himmelkron - B.B.
Pechgr. - Neudrosenf. - Trebgast - Kulmbach
Marienweiher - Stadtsteinach - Gefrees

Kulmbach - Schimmendorf - Kulmbach

Unterrodach - Stadtsteinach

Kulmbach - Ebermannst. / Pegnitz - Bayreuth

Kulmbach - Presseck - Bad Steben

Untersteinach - Stadtsteinach

Kulmbach - Marktleugast - Helmbrechts

Kulmbach - Presseck - Helmbrechts

Kulmbach - Ust. - Marktleugast - Grafengeh.

Münchberg - Marktleugast - Helmbrechts
Kulmbach - Thurnau - Wonsees

Bayreuth - Hof
Kulmbach - Bayreuth

Bad Berneck - Gefrees - Marktschorgast

Helmbrechts - Presseck - Stadtsteinach

Kulmbach - Bad Berneck

Kulmbach - Kronach

Kulmbach - Neuenreuth

Kronach - Kirchleus

1339

1378

378

1340

1379

1324
1325

1331

1381

1692

1330

1335

379

1332

395
399

1322

1336

368

1323

1333
1334

1337
1338

1367

1380

1382
1572
1602


